-2000	UNIFORM BUSI	NESS REPO	RT (UBR)) ·			•	
DOCUMENT # L20393 1. Entily Name					FILEU WISION OF ORDER	ATE		
RENAISSANCE FINANCIAL CORPORATION					CONTON OF GURPORATIONS			
					01 OCT 19 PM 1:	04		
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address								
400 NORTH AND FT LAUDERDALE	REWS AVE. STE 200 FL 33301	400 NORTH ANDREWS AVE. STE 200 FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301-3265						
2. Principal Pla	ace of Business	3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			DC NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
City & State		City & State		4. FEIN	lumper 65-0204612		clied For : Applicable	
Z:ø	Country	Z:c	Seuntry	5. Certi	ficate of Status Desired	CO 75	itional	
	6. Name and Address of Current		7. Nam	e and Address of New Registe				
			Name				"	
HAYES, PATRICIA S			<u> </u>	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
	N ANDREWS AVE STE 200 I LAUDERDALE FL 33301							
רטתו	CAUDENDACE PL 33301		<u></u>					
			, 2%			FL Color		
8. The above	named entity submits this statement to	or the dure too in changing	to redistered of a time.	redistered auent	eroter in his alaza er fittiga.			
SIGNATURE.	·							
:	of visited figures in the field of view of help the read of been	unante fuszi tüzle	TE replacement may	erra, eau et ist is	: **:	<u></u>		
	tration is 4 gible to satisty its intangle	Y!!! FEE IS \$150.00		O. Eleanto Cumparor Friendo	·	10 May Be		
	eau rement and 4 edts to do so. (a) on pack.		2000 Fee will be \$55 able to Department	50.00	Trust Fund 1 ththousen		to Fees	
11.	SFF-CERS AND	<u> </u>	12.		01.0 1941.08 (10 088 088		2 1	
77.6	D SFFICERS ALLE	<u> </u>	12.		<u> </u>	= 1500 U		
1,21/18	JESSE P. GADDIS	~ ·'·	1,275		500004670)9QS-	_B	
0.1661.970#50	221 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD		\$197\$T 1023\$\$\$		-11/07/01	-0105400	9	
0.04+30+0.0	FT. LAUDERDALE FL		114-11-17		****150.00	****150.	. 00	
11.1	DP	<u> </u>	11.5			I 777	<u> </u>	
NAME NAREN AGDAESS	PATRICIA S. HAYES 400 N ANDREWS AV STE 200		MAME ITRET AUGMEST					
10 1012	FT. LAUDERDALE FL		176					
TOLE	T. GOOGHDAGETE		17:1					
1.411			tiants				_ ,	
779667 4009688	1		STREET ACCRESC				-	
31/4 (34.03			0.1Y+33+2P					
		Cereta	TITLE			⊒ Jranya	⊒ -umin	
"AME			1445E	l				

13. Thereby certify that the intermation supplied with this filing does not dut to for the exempt in distinct in sold on the first intermation of the first intermation of the first intermedial representative process. The first intermedial representative process is the dark dark that in supplied as the description of the release or trustee empowered to execute this moder as moderate by Chapter 17. Find a State, that may not represent a process with discovered to execute this moderate or Chapter 17. Find a State, that may not represent a process. And discovered to execute this moderate or Chapter 17. Find a State, that may not represent a process.

STREET ACCREES

STREET ACCIPESS

STAEET ACCRESS GITY - 37-3 P

0177 - 07 - 27P

C:T7+37-37

TITUE NAME

M.E

HAUE

☐ Derete

Cetate

SIGNATURE:

3176ET +COFESS

0177 - 07 - 07F

139-11-38

119551 4009555 119551 4009555

TITLE

NAME ETREET ACCRESS

"."LE

14.45

Patricia S. Hayes

1/19/01

954.463-172:

RENAISSANCE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

400 North Andrews Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301-3257

October 17, 2001

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Renaissance Financial Corporation L20393

Good Morning!

On January 19, 2001, I mailed three corporation annual renewals along with three \$150 checks. The corporations are Atlantic Coast Realty Enterprises, JZ Holding and Renaissance Financial Corporation. Two of the corporations listed were renewed; Renaissance was not.

While I did not receive an annual renewal package for Renaissance, I made a copy of our year 2000 Uniform Business Report, whited out the date and signature areas, provided an original signature, date, \$150 check #1719 and mailed it with the other renewals. Copies of the Renaissance submission are attached as instructed. I have enclosed a new check in the amount of \$150 for the corporation filing fee. This check replaces check #1719 which was not collected.

As directed by telephone, the purpose of this letter is to respectfully request you consider the circumstances detailed above, reinstate Renaissance to active status and accept the enclosed newly offered \$150 check as timely.

and the policy and the control for a grown or an expensive served with a wifely serve can appear the

الرائب المجهورة عولا محادثه والأعامية الدماء

Thank you for your assistance and consideration in this matter.

Many and the property of the contract of the same

Sincerely,

Parricia S. Hayes Patricia S. Hayes